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A-1 Tree Service and Stump Removal LLC 1020617 1/31/2024 C61, D49 Hali Ajamian contracts@A1treeredding.com

ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. 120696 12/31/2023
A, B, C4, C10, C16, C20, 
C36, C38, C42 Michael Avakian mavakian@accoes.com

Addy Electric & Solar 972276 4/30/2023 C10, C46 Blake Rampey blake@addyelectric.com
Aim High Enterprises 842109 9/30/2023 A, B, C10, C33, C61 EPA Lead Ray Giuseppe aimhighenterprises@sbcglobal.net
American Sports Construction, Inc. 1052370 4/30/2023 C61, D12 Joshua Sarratt info@ascturf.com
Ample Electric, Inc. 807298 3/31/2024 C10 Phil Hamilton abigail@ampleelectric.com
Ark Design Construction and Roofing, Inc. 632117 8/31/2023 A, B, C39, C43 Travis Van Sweden vansweden@gmail.com
Asphalt Impressions, Inc. 900385 7/31/2023 A, C12, C32 Donald Bowman dbowman@acstamp.com
Aztec Construction 887656 3/31/2023 B EPA Lead Scott Birondo accounts@aztec247.com
B Sharp Electrical Contractor, Inc. 775441 3/31/2024 C-10 William Sharp william@sharpelectric.us
BEST Contracting Services, Inc. 456263 5/31/2024 A, B, C17, C39, C43 Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com
BHM Construction, Inc. 900404 2/29/2024 A, B Jeffery Mazet bids@bhmconstruction.com
Birdseye Electric, Inc. 1044325 4/30/2023 C-10 Aaron Bird birdseyeelectric@yahoo.com

Bowen Engineering & Environmental 816496 1/31/2023
A, B, C10, C21, C22, 
C33, C39, C61, D38

ASB, HAZ
EPA Lead Erik Bowen Office@BowenDemo.com

Bridges Restoration LLC 1036250 2/29/2024 B EPA Lead Jesse Walker jwalker@westcoastfireandwater.com
Bullert Industrial Electric, Inc. 638113 1/31/2024 A, B, C-10 Travis Rodriguez travis@bullertindustrial.com
California Safety Company, Inc. 266257 7/31/2023 C7, C10 Josh Connely jconnely@californiasafety.com
Cerami & Browning Construction, Inc. 746224 2/29/2024 B Joe Cerami joe@ceramibrowning.com
Clark/Sullivan Construction 796486 6/30/2023 B Ted Foor ted@clarksullivan.com
Coburn's Asphalt, Inc. 923888 10/31/2024 C12, C32 Greg Coburn coburnsasphalt@gmail.com
Color New Co. 818650 4/30/2023 B, C33 EPA Lead Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com
Comer Comm, Inc. 865118 6/30/2024 C7 Dan Comer dan@comercommunications.net
Commercial Glass, Inc. 1087889 3/31/2024 C17 Howard Harbert glazierpros@gmail.com

Converse Construction, Inc. 842863 7/31/2023
A, B, C-10, C61/D21,   C-
47, C-57 Jeremy Saunders jeremy@conversecon.com
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CO-T Construction, Inc. 1053061 5/31/2023 A, B Justin Cochran Justin.Cochran@CO-T-Construction.com
CR Combustion, Inc. 946469 4/30/2024 C4 Craig Rutledge craig@crcombustion.com
Crusader Fence Company, LLC. 1056652 8/31/2023 B, C-7, C-13 Faith Harris bids@crusaderfence.com
CWS Construction Group, Inc. 811153 4/30/2023 A, B EPA Lead Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com
Darren Taylor Construction, Inc. 903262 2/28/2025 A Lee Young lee@darrentaylorconstruction.com
D. H. Slater & Son, Inc. 453735 3/31/2024 A, B, C6, C8, C33, C36 Jim Barham jim@slaterandson.com
Diamond Painting Co. KK 788505 12/31/2024 C33 Konstantinos Kouloulias kalliopi406@comcast.net
DMD General Contractor, Inc. 934920 6/30/2023 B, C10 Donald White dwhite@dmd-general.com
Doug Sherman Electric 1071880 12/31/2022 C10 Douglas Sherman dsherman25783@gmail.com
Dunton Construction Company, Inc. 561887 3/31/2023 A Joy Dunton mjdunton4@sbcglobal.net
Eagle Paving and Grading 1037504 3/31/2024 A Jon Dickerson jon.eaglepave@yahoo.com
Eddie Axner Construction, Inc. 575300 1/31/2024 A, C21, C34 HAZ Trever Olds eaci@eddieaxner.com

EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology 824410 9/30/2023 B, C7, C10,C33 Andrew Bang estimate@eidim.com

Experts in your Home 143778 6/30/2023

B, C9, C10, C20, C33, 
C35, C36, C39, C42, 
C43 EPA Lead David Wymore david.wymore@expertsinyourhome.com

Firebolt Electrical 837554 7/31/2024 C-10 Floyd Sitton floyd@fireboltelectrical.com
Frandsen Construction, Inc. 603348 3/31/2023 B, C10 Karl Frandsen karlcfrandsen@gmail.com
Frontier Fire Protection, Inc. 410573 8/31/2023 C-16 Dustin Kuehne admin@frontierfp.com
Geveden Industrial Inc. 937203 8/31/2023 A, B, C10 Jake Sheaffer jake@gevedenindustrial.com
Gibson Heating & Air Conditioning 385291 12/31/2023 C20, C2, C43 Brian Gibson brian@gibsonheatandair.com
Gifford Construction, Inc. 638891 3/31/2024 A, B Melissa Barker mbarker@giffordinc.com
Goehring & Son Construction, Inc. 815172 7/31/2024 B John Funk john@gsconstructionredding.com
GS Construction 760923 3/31/2023 A, B Gomez Spencer gandhenterprises@yahoo.com

H. B. Restoration, Inc. 1034975 1/31/2024 C33
CDPH Lead
EPA Lead Dimitrius P. Rozakis hbr.inc.17@gmail.com

Hankins Group, Inc. 968523 12/31/2023 A, B, C7, C10 Dave Fuller dave@hankinsgroupinc.com
Harbert Roofing, Inc. 696974 10/31/2024 B, C39, C61, D41, D42 Howard Harbert harbertroofinginc@gmail.com
Hoyt Buick Services, Inc. 1077297 6/30/2025 C61/D38 Jim Keil jimkeil@aol.com
Hudson Mechanical Inc. 538023 8/31/2024 A, B, C4, C16, C36, Josh Hudson jhudson@hudsonmechanicalb.biz
Humboldt Fence Company 808339 5/31/2024 C13, C61, D28 Russ Renner russ@humboldtfence.com

Infinity Abatement Services 883918 6/30/2024 B, C2, C22

ASB, HAZ
CDPH Lead
EPA Lead Joseph Nixt joeasbestos@aol.com



Iron Mountain General Engineering Inc. 705922 5/31/2023 A, C8 Hal Westler ironmtnest@yahoo.com
Josh Mack Construction 974554 6/30/2024 B Josh Mack josh@mack-construction.com
JS Mechanical Inc., dba Air-O Service 846832 12/31/2023 C20, C38, C43 Jack A. Sanders, Jr. jsanders@airoservice.com
Lamb Unlimited General Engineering 1052556 4/30/2023 A Cody Lamb codylamb613@yahoo.com
Legacy Modular Buildings, Inc. 1094256 7/31/2024 B Mario Camacho mario@legacymodular.com
M.D. Thurber, Inc. dba M&J Electric 748845 5/31/2024 B, C10 Pamela Thurber pam@mandjelectric.com
MC Jasm Inc., dba Mike Murray Plumbing & 
Fire Protection 824419 9/30/2023 C4, C16, C36 Sam Murray sam.murraypipe@gmail.com
McCarley & Son Painting Industrial Coatings, 
Inc. 991766 4/30/2024 B, C33, C61, D38 EPA Lead Scott McCarley dsmg04@yahoo.com
McCuen Construction 880160 10/31/2024 A, B Trenton B. McCuen trenton@mccueninc.com
McEntire Landscaping, Inc. 361638 1/31/2023 A, C27 Debbie Leone debbie@mcentirelandscaping.com

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 611215 1/31/2023
B, C4, C7, C10, C20, 
C36, C38, C46 EPA Lead Jessica Phillips jphillips@emcor.net

Mike's Heating & Air, Inc. 785004 9/30/2024 C4, C20, C38, C43 Nicholas Read mikesheatingandairinc@yahoo.com
Modern Building Company 285006 6/30/2024 A, B, C8 Terry Wolkoff terry@modernbuildinginc.com
Northstate Custom Plumbing, Inc. 940500 2/29/2024 C36 John Jones info@customplumbingpros.com
Northstate Earth and Water, Inc. 882240 8/31/2024 A HAZ Michael Fitzgerald mike@northstateew.com
Orland Cabinet Shop, Inc. 189381 6/30/2023 C6 Tor Noraas mail@ocsimanufacturing.com
Pacific Contractors Group Inc. 927973 1/31/2025 B, C33, C35 EPA Lead Setmir Qose pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com
Pacific Decorative Concrete, Inc. 818796 4/30/2023 C-8 Peter Hughes phughes@pacificdecorative.com
Paine Construction, Inc. 333880 7/31/2024 B, C-13, C-15, C-33 Sergey Sedlukha paineconstruction@gmail.com
PCD 527657 4/30/2024 C7, C10 Christian Velasquez cvelasquez@pcdinc.net
Pierson Company 265024 3/31/2024 A, B, C-5, C-8 ASB Holly Smith holly.s@piersoncompany.com
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 847133 7/31/2024 C16 Fabian Robles fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com
Pro-Ex Construction, Inc. 959719 10/31/2023 B, C-33, C-39 Pavel Chernyy pavel@proexconstruction.com
R.B. Spencer, Inc. 664429 2/28/2023 C-20, C-38 Robert (Bob) Spencer, Jr. bobspencer@rbspencerinc.com

Ray-Mac Mechanical, Inc. 803028 1/31/2024
C4, C20, C36, C38,      C-
39 David McDowell dmcdowell@raymacmechanical.com

Red Sky Asphalt Services 1048669 1/31/2025 C31, C32, D6 Charles Webster cwebster@redskyteam.com
Rock Creek Construction, Inc. 883815 4/30/2024 A, B, C8 Lynda Cameron Lynda@rockcreekconstructioninc.com
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 734124 3/31/2023 A, B, C8, C13 EPA Lead Robert J. Kjome estimating@roebbelen.com
RTA Construction, Inc. 862067 9/30/2024 A, B Mark Trawick mark@rta-c.com
Schreder & Brandt Mfg., Inc. 748129 10/31/2023 A, B HAZ Carolyn Atkinson carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com
Seegert Construction 984313 6/30/2023 B, C-8 Lee Hays lee@seegertconstruction.com



Shasta Control Company 796348 6/30/2023 C10, C20 Rachel Reeves rachel@shastacontrolcompany.com
SnL Group, Inc. 987763 10/31/2023 A, B Cynthia N. Stephens cstephens@snlinc.com
Specialized Pavement Marking, LLC. 854894 4/30/2024 C32 Steve Puderbaugh steve.puderbaugh@spmnw.com
S.T. Rhoades Construction, Inc. 930684 4/30/2023 A, C-31 Brian Zarr brian@strhoadesinc.com
Sunrise Excavating 438763 4/30/2023 A, C-21 HAZ Ryan Jarrett ryan@sunriseexcavating.com
Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions Inc. 769824 6/30/2023 C7 Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net
Tony's Refrigeration, Inc. 811263 8/31/2024 C10, C20, C38 Jill Claverie jills@tonysrefrigeration.com
Tradewinds Mechanical, LLC. 1066807 7/31/2024 C20 Mat Hamilton mat.hamilton@tradewindsmc.com
Tri Path dba Tri Path Technology Group 1016628 7/31/2024 C7 Charles Mahar admin@tripath.us

Tricon Construction Inc., dba Tricon Aquatics 754506 9/30/2024 A, B, C8, C10, C53 Jonathan Peel jpeel@triconaquatics.com
Twisted Steel Welding, LLC. 1083854 11/30/2023 C-60 Steve Hollister twistedsteelllc1@gmail.com
Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 627898 9/30/2023 B, C7, C10 EPA Lead Trevor Vanden Bos alex@vdbelectric.com
VLA Construction, Inc. 1040399 6/30/2024 B, C33 EPA Lead Veronique Loizu VLAinc@hotmail.com
Walberg, Inc. 898860 6/30/2023 A, C21, C22 HAZ, ASB Sheree Liddell sheree@walberginc.com
Walgamuth Painting, Inc. 907711 12/31/2023 C33 Michelle Wecker mwecker@walgamuthpainting.com
World Telecom & Surveillance, Inc. 793485 6/30/2024 C7 Ryan Belcastro ryan@wtands.com
Yoda Painting, Inc. 1050095 10/31/2023 C33 EPA Lead Mike Takar yodapainting@gmail.com




